
Lounge Menu

THURLESTONE HOTEL & SPA
Owned and managed by the Grose family since 1896

The Voyage Spa combines top class modern
facilities with a touch of classic nostalgia

from the golden age of ocean travel. With
three fine beauty therapy rooms offer

soothing treatments, indoor pool, sauna,
steam room, laconium, hydrotherapy pool

and a fitness suite the Voyage Spa is the
perfect place to relax for residents

and non-residents alike.

For last minute availability for spa treatments
or to book a relaxing spa day or twilight
session, then please ask at reception. 



Lounge Menu 

Freshly Baked Croissants and preserves                       £4.50
White or Granary toast and preserves                           £3.50
(Available until 10.30am)

                           

        
        
Loose Leaf English Breakfast                                            £3.95     
Tea or Coffee and Home-made Biscuits                        £5.00 
Loose Leaf Speciality Teas and Herbal Infusions        £3.80     

Cafetiere Coffee                                                                    £4.20
Single Espresso                                                                     £3.50
Double Espresso                                                                   £4.50
Mocha                                                                                      £4.95 
Latte                                                                                         £4.95 
Cappuccino                                                                            £4.95 
Americano                                                                              £4.50
Flat White                                                                                £4.75
Hot Chocolate                                                                       £4.50
 
Selection of Home-made Biscuits                                    £2.50

Hot Beverages 

Fizz Cocktails

French 75
Gin, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Champagne 

Aperol Spritzer
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water

Pimm’s & Lemonade 
Pimm’s, Lemonade, Fruit 

Kir Royal 
Crème de Cassis, Champagne 

Classic Champagne Cocktail 
Cognac, Sugar Cube, Angostura Bitter, Champagne 

Mocktails 

Shirley Temple
Ginger Ale, Grenadine, Lime Juice 

Red Riding Hood
Lemonade, Lime Juice, Grenadine

Non By Gin
Non Alcoholic Gin, Bitter Lemon, Elderflower,
Lemon

Thurlestone Fruit Punch 
Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice, Apple Juice, 
Grenadine , Soda Water 

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£17

£13

£8

£17

£17



Afternoon Tea
Served daily from 2:00pm to 5:30pm 

 Indulge in the timeless tradition of Afternoon Tea, lovingly prepared
and beautifully presented.

Your choice of Tea, Herbal Infusion or Coffee, 
 served with Freshly Baked Fruit or Plain Scones, 

Strawberry Preserve and West Country Clotted Cream.

£13.00 per person

 Enjoy a selection of chefs hand picked chosen savouries,
accompanied by freshly baked scones served warm with clotted

cream and strawberry jam.  Delight in an array of delicate pastries,
cakes, and sweet treats, all crafted by our talented pastry team. 

£35.00 per person
(24 hours notice)

 Enjoy a selection of chefs hand picked chosen savouries,
accompanied by freshly baked scones served warm with clotted

cream and strawberry jam. Delight in an array of delicate pastries,
cakes, and sweet treats, all crafted by our talented pastry team. 

Served with a chilled glass of Champagne Gremillet

£49.00 per person
(24 hours notice)

 Soft Drinks

Bottles

Coca-Cola - 200ml
Coca-Cola Diet - 200ml
Luscombe Sicilian Citrus Crush - 270ml
Luscombe Cool Ginger Beer - 270ml
Luscombe Hot Ginger Beer - 270ml
Belvoir Sparkling Elderflower - 250ml
Belvoir Raspberry Lemonade - 250ml

Btl. 

£3.25
£3.25
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£3.75
£3.75

Frobisher Juices

Apple Juice
Orange Juice
Pineapple Juice
Tomato Juice

Btl. 250ml

£4.60
£4.60
£4.60
£4.60

Fever -Tree Mixers

Indian Tonic 
Indian Slim Line Tonic  
Mediterranean Tonic  
Elderflower Tonic 
Ginger Ale 

Btl. 200ml

Pint1/2 Pint

£4.75
£4.75
£4.75

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£3.85
£3.85
£3.85
£3.85
£3.85

Coca-Cola
Coca-Cola Diet
Lemonade  

Thurlestone Cream Tea

Full Afternoon Tea

Champagne Afternoon Tea



Sandwich Selection
Available all day 

Guinness Surger - 520ml
Corona - 330ml
Peroni - 330ml
Peroni 0.0% - 330ml
San Miguel 0.0% - 330ml
Jail Ale - 500ml
Crabbie’s Ginger Beer - 500ml
Devon Red Cider - 500ml
Berry Lane Cider - 500ml
South West Orchards - 500ml

Btl. 

£6.50
£4.75
£4.75
£4.25
£4.25
£6.00
£5.50
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

Bottled  Beers & Cider

Champagne & Sparkling Wine

Devon White Crab                                                         £21.00
Lemon Mayonnaise
(£5.00 supplement for spa day packages)

Atlantic Prawn                                                                £16.00
Cocktail Sauce

Thurlestone Baked Ham                                              £15.00
Tomato, Cheddar, 
Mustard Mayonnaise
           
Grilled Halloumi                                                             £14.00
Roasted Red Pepper, 
Red Onion, Harissa

Oak Smoked Salmon                                                    £16.00
Lemon & Dill Crème Fraiche,
Cucumber

Roast Turkey                                                                   £15.00
Sharpham Brie, Smoked Bacon, 
Cranberry Sauce

Skin on Fries                                                                     £6.00

Served on freshly baked local white, granary or gluten-free
bread, with crisps, cucumber, tomatoes & pea shoots

125ml Btl.

Gremillet   12.5% abv 
Champagne Brut- France

Porte Nova   10.5%
Prosecco DOC - Italy

Gremillet   12.5% abv
Champagne Brut Rosé - France

Champagne Bollinger 12% abv
Grande Année, 2014, AY

£13.00

£8.00

£74.00

£37.00

£79.00

£190.00


