

The Voyage Spa combines top class modern facilities with a touch of classic nostalgia from the golden age of ocean travel. With three fine beauty therapy rooms offer soothing treatments, indoor pool, sauna, steam room, laconium, hydrotherapy pool and a fitness suite the Voyage Spa is the perfect place to relax for residents and non-residents alike.

For last minute availability for spa treatments or to book a relaxing spa day or twilight session, then please ask at reception.





LOUNGE MENU

LOUNGE MENU



Freshly Baked Croissants and preserves White or Granary toast and preserves (Available until 10.30am)

HOT BEVERAGES



Loose Leaf English Breakfast	£3 . 95
Tea or Coffee and Home-made Biscuits	£5.00
Loose Leaf Speciality Teas and Herbal Infusions	£3.80

Cafetiere Coffee	£4.20
Single Espresso	£3.50
Double Espresso	£4 . 50
Mocha	£4 . 95
Latte	£4 . 95
Cappuccino	£4.95
Americano	£4.50
Flat White	£4.75
Hot Chocolate	£4.50

Selection of Home-made Biscuits

£2.50

£4.50

£3.50

FIZZ COCKTAILS

French 75	
Gin, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Champagne	£17
APEROL SPRITZER	£13
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water	,
Pimm's & Lemonade	
Pimm's, Lemonade, Fruit	£8
KIR ROYAL	£17
Crème de Cassis, Champagne	
CLASSIC CHAMPAGNE COCKTAIL	(17
Cognac, Sugar Cube, Angostura Bitter, Champagne	£17
MOCKTAILS	
SHIRLEY TEMPLE	£7.50
Ginger Ale, Grenadine, Lime Juice	
RED RIDING HOOD	£7.50
RED RIDING HOOD Lemonade, Lime Juice, Grenadine	£7.50
Lemonade, Lime Juice, Grenadine	£7.50 £7.50
Lemonade, Lime Juice, Grenadine NON BY GIN	
Lemonade, Lime Juice, Grenadine NON BY GIN Non Alcoholic Gin, Bitter Lemon, Elderflower,	£7.50
Lemonade, Lime Juice, Grenadine NON BY GIN Non Alcoholic Gin, Bitter Lemon, Elderflower, Lemon	

AFTERNOON TEA Served daily from 2:00pm to 5:30pm

 \sim

Indulge in the timeless tradition of Afternoon Tea, lovingly prepared and beautifully presented.

THURLESTONE CREAM TEA

Your choice of Tea, Herbal Infusion or Coffee, served with Freshly Baked Fruit or Plain Scones, Strawberry Preserve and West Country Clotted Cream.

£13.00 per person

FULL AFTERNOON TEA

Enjoy a selection of chefs hand picked chosen savouries, accompanied by freshly baked scones served warm with clotted cream and strawberry jam. Delight in an array of delicate pastries, cakes, and sweet treats, all crafted by our talented pastry team.

> £35.00 per person (24 hours notice)

CHAMPAGNE AFTERNOON TEA

Enjoy a selection of chefs hand picked chosen savouries, accompanied by freshly baked scones served warm with clotted cream and strawberry jam. Delight in an array of delicate pastries, cakes, and sweet treats, all crafted by our talented pastry team.

Served with a chilled glass of Champagne Gremillet

£49.00 per person (24 hours notice)

SOFT DRINKS

	1/2 Pint	Pint
Coca-Cola	£3.00	£4.75
Coca-Cola Diet	£3.00	£4.75
Lemonade	£3.00	£4.75

FEVER - TREE MIXERS

	Btl. 200ml
Indian Tonic	£3.85
Indian Slim Line Tonic	£3.85
Mediterranean Tonic	£3.85
Elderflower Tonic	£3.85
Ginger Ale	£3.85

FROBISHER JUICES

B	tl. 250ml
Apple Juice	£4.60
Orange Juice	£4.60
Pineapple Juice	£4.60
Tomato Juice	£4.60
BOTTLES	
· ~~ ·	BTI

Coca-Cola - 200ml	£3.25
Coca-Cola Diet - 200ml	£3 . 25
Luscombe Sicilian Citrus Crush - 270ml	£4.75
Luscombe Cool Ginger Beer - 270ml	£4.75
Luscombe Hot Ginger Beer - 270ml	£4.75
Belvoir Sparkling Elderflower - 250ml	£3 . 75
Belvoir Raspberry Lemonade - 250ml	£3.75

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

SANDWICH SELECTION

AVAILABLE ALL DAY

	125ml	Btl.	Devon White Crab	£21.00
Gremillet 12.5% abv	£13.00	£74.00	Lemon Mayonnaise	221.00
Champagne Brut- France	2.9.00	-/ 1.00	(£5.00 supplement for spa day packages)	
Porte Nova 10.5%	£8.00	£37.00	Atlantic Prawn	£16.00
Prosecco DOC - Italy			Cocktail Sauce	
Gremillet 12.5% abv		£79.00	Thurlestone Baked Ham	£15.00
Champagne Brut Rosé - France			Tomato, Cheddar,	-
			Mustard Mayonnaise	
Champagne Bollinger 12% abv		£190.00		
Grande Année, 2014, AY			Grilled Halloumi	£14.00
			Roasted Red Pepper,	-
			Red Onion, Harissa	
BOTTLED BEERS	& CIDER			
			Oak Smoked Salmon	£16.00
		BTL.	Lemon & Dill Crème Fraiche,	
Guinness Surger - 520ml		£6.50	Cucumber	
Corona - 330ml		£4.75		
Peroni - 330ml		£4.75	Roast Turkey	£15.00
Peroni 0.0% - 330ml		£4.25	Sharpham Brie, Smoked Bacon,	
San Miguel 0.0% - 330ml		£4.25	Cranberry Sauce	
Jail Ale - 500ml		£6.00		
Crabbie's Ginger Beer - 500m	I	£5.50	Skin on Fries	£6.00
Devon Red Cider - 500ml		£6.00		
Berry Lane Cider - 500ml		£6.00	Served on freshly baked local white, granary or g	
South West Orchards - 500ml		£6.00	bread, with crisps, cucumber, tomatoes & pea	a shoots